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Acharya,Tat 2.00 Spring 2025 ABET Assessment 32 806 - PHEN T/TT
Agarwal,Ankita 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Agarwal,Ankita 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Allain,Thibault 5.00 Fall 2024 New Rel Yr. 1:2 36 145 - BIOL T/TT
Allain,Thibault 1.00 Spring 2025 New Rel Yr. 1:2 36 145 - BIOL T/TT
Allen,Stephen D 3.00 Spring 2025 Graduate Program Director 18 348 - HIST T/TT
Anderson-Facile,Doreen M 3.00 Spring 2025 FERP Indirect Service 23 675 - SOC T/TT
Bae,Byoung R 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Bae,Byoung R 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Ball,Krystal Judith 3.00 Spring 2025 Udergraduate Program Dir 21 515 - NURS T/TT
Banducci,Candice Jayme 3.00 Fall 2024 PEC CHAIR 34 515 - NURS T/TT
Banducci,Candice Jayme 3.00 Spring 2025 PEC CHAIR 34 515 - NURS T/TT
Barrera,David E 3.00 Fall 2024 New Faculty 2:2 36 254 - ENGL T/TT
Barrera,David E 3.00 Spring 2025 New Faculty 2:2 36 254 - ENGL T/TT
Beck,Brittney L 2.50 Fall 2024 AWTU GRT Nat GEO OSF 701 - TEDU T/TT
Beck,Brittney L 2.50 Spring 2025 AWTU GRT Nat GEO OSF 701 - TEDU T/TT
Bergkamp,Jesse J 6.00 Fall 2024 DEPT CHR AY IAF 168 - CHBI T/TT
Bergkamp,Jesse J 6.00 Spring 2025 DEPT CHR AY IAF 168 - CHBI T/TT
Bidgoli,Hossein 3.00 Fall 2024 FERP Indirect 23 462 - MGMK T/TT
Boehning,Annie P. H. 2.00 Fall 2024 RN to BSN DIRECTOR 21 515 - NURS T/TT
Boehning,Annie P. H. 2.00 Spring 2025 RN to BSN DIRECTOR 21 515 - NURS T/TT
Boehning,Annie P. H. 2.00 Fall 2024 VICE CHAIR 23 515 - NURS T/TT
Boehning,Annie P. H. 2.00 Spring 2025 VICE CHAIR 23 515 - NURS T/TT
Boehning,Annie P. H. 1.00 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT AWTU HRSA OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Boehning,Annie P. H. 4.00 Spring 2025 OSF: FDN AWTU Curr Dev OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Botello Moffit,Tyler J 2.70 Spring 2025 Advising 31 421 - KINE LECT
Bui,Linh N 12.00 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT TCH Pathways OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Bui,Linh N 12.00 Spring 2025 OSF: GRT TCH Pathways OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Burke,Timothy M 3.00 Fall 2024 PSYC 1018-04 11 590 - PSYC LECT
Burke,Timothy M 3.00 Spring 2025 PSYC 1018 03 11 590 - PSYC LECT
Caesar,Jedediah 7.80 Fall 2024 Todd Madigan Director 23 126 - ARHS LECT
Caesar,Jedediah 7.80 Spring 2025 Todd Madigan Director 23 126 - ARHS LECT
Capehart,Helen Caroline 15.00 Fall 2024 OSF TCH TR174 OSF 515 - NURS LECT
Capehart,Helen Caroline 15.00 Spring 2025 OSF TCH TR174 OSF 515 - NURS LECT
Cargile,Ivy A.M. 3.00 Spring 2025 Faculty Advisor to Provost 32 580 - PLSI T/TT
Carlisle,Bob S 3.00 Fall 2024 FERP Indirect: Research 22 254 - ENGL T/TT
Carter,Vince V 3.00 Fall 2024 FERP Indirect 23 462 - MGMK T/TT
Case,Emerson D 6.00 Fall 2024 Department Chair IAF 254 - ENGL T/TT
Case,Emerson D 6.00 Spring 2025 Department Chair IAF 254 - ENGL T/TT
Ceballos,Jocelyne Veronica 1.00 Spring 2025 OSF AWTU CPHC CO-DIR OSF 515 - NURS LECT
Chen,J.T. 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Choi,Jong B 9.00 Fall 2024 Dept. Chair IAF 670 - SW T/TT
Choi,Jong B 9.00 Spring 2025 Dept. Chair IAF 670 - SW T/TT
Choi,Jooanne 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Choi,Jooanne 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Choi,Jooanne 3.00 Fall 2024 Exceptional Service 37 102 - ACFI T/TT
Choi,Mahl-Geum C 3.00 Fall 2024 New Faculty 2:2 36 462 - MGMK T/TT
Choi,Mahl-Geum C 3.00 Spring 2025 New Faculty: 2:2 36 462 - MGMK T/TT
Cisneros,Nora A 3.00 Fall 2024 NEW REL Yr2:2 36 258 - ETHS T/TT
Cisneros,Nora A 3.00 Spring 2025 NEW REL Yr2:2 36 258 - ETHS T/TT
Commuri,Chandra 6.00 Fall 2024 Dept Chair IAF 598 - PPA T/TT
Commuri,Chandra 6.00 Spring 2025 Chair 3:3 IAF 598 - PPA T/TT
Conte,Rhonda J 4.00 Fall 2024 Field Placement Coordinator 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Correa,Elaine 6.00 Fall 2024 Dept. Chair IAF 801 - HCAF T/TT

Every year the CSU Chancellor’s Office (CO) provide the campuses detailed information on the annual academic and course data file 
reporting schedule.  According to the CO, timely and accurate data transmissions enable the CSU to inform system‐level decisions and 
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Correa,Elaine 6.00 Spring 2025 Dept. Chair IAF 801 - HCAF T/TT
Correa,Elaine 3.00 Fall 2024 GRT AWTU Pop the Cap OSF 801 - HCAF T/TT
Correa,Elaine 3.00 Fall 2024 GRT AWTU Up Lift CA OSF 801 - HCAF T/TT
Correa,Elaine 3.00 Spring 2025 GRT AWTU Pop the Cap OSF 801 - HCAF T/TT
Correa,Elaine 3.00 Spring 2025 GRT AWTU Up Lift CA OSF 801 - HCAF T/TT
Cross,Michelle M 1.00 Spring 2025 Math Field Day 32 487 - MATH LECT
Cruz,Alberto C 2.50 Fall 2024 Vice Chair 23 805 - CECS T/TT
Cruz,Alberto C 2.00 Spring 2025 Vice Chair 23 805 - CECS T/TT
Danforth,Melissa B 6.00 Fall 2024 CHAIR, ACADEMIC SENATE 32 805 - CECS T/TT
Danforth,Melissa B 1.00 Fall 2024 CHAIR, NSME STR PLN 32 805 - CECS T/TT
Danforth,Melissa B 6.00 Spring 2025 CHAIR, ACADEMIC SENATE 32 805 - CECS T/TT
Danforth,Melissa B 3.00 Spring 2025 NSME Teacher Scholar 32 805 - CECS T/TT
Deal,John 3.00 Fall 2024 AGBS Director 23 235 - ECON LECT
Deal,John 3.00 Spring 2025 Academic Senate: AAC 32 235 - ECON LECT
Dell'Amico,Carol A 3.00 Fall 2024 GRAD COORD. 18 254 - ENGL T/TT
Dodd,Douglas W 6.00 Fall 2024 Department Chair IAF 348 - HIST T/TT
Dodd,Douglas W 6.00 Spring 2025 Department Chair IAF 348 - HIST T/TT
Dodd,Douglas W 3.00 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT AWTU: CA Parks OSF 348 - HIST T/TT
Dodd,Douglas W 3.00 Spring 2025 OSF: GRT AWTU: CA Parks OSF 348 - HIST T/TT
Dodenhoff,Danielle J 1.00 Fall 2024 Large Class 11 145 - BIOL LECT
Dodenhoff,Danielle J 1.00 Spring 2025 Large Class 11 145 - BIOL LECT
Dugan,Rhonda E 8.00 Fall 2024 Dept. Chair IAF 675 - SOC T/TT
Dugan,Rhonda E 8.00 Spring 2025 Dept. Chair IAF 675 - SOC T/TT
Duran,Anne B 3.00 Spring 2025 Grant Writing 22 590 - PSYC T/TT
Duran,Anne B 3.00 Spring 2025 URC 1st year 32 590 - PSYC T/TT
Dzyubenko,Sasha B 1.00 Spring 2025 FERP INDIRECT:Overload AY23/24 14 806 - PHEN T/TT
Ehteshami,Shahram 1.00 Fall 2024 Large Class 11 145 - BIOL LECT
Eicher,Christopher A 3.00 Fall 2024 Designer 23 502 - MUTR T/TT
El Hadidi,Hager 3.00 Spring 2025 Program Director 23 802 - SSE T/TT
Elhusseiny,Mahdy F 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic 1:2: Pub 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Elhusseiny,Mahdy F 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Pub 1:2 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Elhusseiny,Mahdy F 3.00 Spring 2025 URC 1:2 32 102 - ACFI T/TT
Elrod,Stacy Lynn 3.00 Fall 2024 New Rel Yr 1:2 36 515 - NURS T/TT
Elrod,Stacy Lynn 3.00 Spring 2025 New Rel Yr 1:2 36 515 - NURS T/TT
Engel,Michele 1.00 Fall 2024 Large Class 11 145 - BIOL LECT
Engel,Michele 1.00 Spring 2025 Large Class 11 145 - BIOL LECT
Ensor,Tyler M 3.00 Fall 2024 PSYC 3240 11 590 - PSYC T/TT
Ensor,Tyler M 3.00 Spring 2025 PSYC 3240 11 590 - PSYC T/TT
Esquibel,Jesus Salvador Louis 3.00 Spring 2025 Dean Release Research 22 701 - TEDU LECT
Esquibel,Jesus Salvador Louis 4.00 Spring 2025 KHTR Residency Coord 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Evans,Allison 3.00 Spring 2025 PSYC 3270 11 590 - PSYC LECT
Evans,Allison 3.00 Spring 2025 PSYC 3260 11 590 - PSYC LECT
Fairbairn,Fran H 3.00 Spring 2025 Critical Thinking Commu Coord 23 800 - PHRS T/TT
Fiddler,Linda Ann 1.00 Fall 2024 Residency Coordinator 23 696 - ADED LECT
Fiddler,Linda Ann 3.00 Spring 2025 Residency Coordinator 23 696 - ADED LECT
Flachmann,Abigael M 3.00 Spring 2025 Asst. Cd. for 3109, 3119 23 254 - ENGL LECT
Flachmann,Kim M 3.00 Fall 2024 GE Learn. Comm. Fac. - Written 23 254 - ENGL T/TT
Flachmann,Kim M 6.00 Fall 2024 Composition Coordinator 23 254 - ENGL T/TT
Flachmann,Kim M 6.00 Spring 2025 Composition Coordinator 23 254 - ENGL T/TT
Flores,William 3.00 Fall 2024 Graduate Coordinator 18 280 - MODL T/TT
Flores,William 6.00 Fall 2024 Department Chair IAF 280 - MODL T/TT
Flores,William 6.00 Spring 2025 Department Chair IAF 280 - MODL T/TT
Florez III,Joseph 3.00 Fall 2024 KIE Fall Fellow 23 800 - PHRS T/TT
Florez III,Joseph 3.00 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT AWTU: Puedues OSF 800 - PHRS T/TT
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Florez III,Joseph 3.00 Spring 2025 OSF: GRT AWTU: Puedues OSF 800 - PHRS T/TT
Fong,Robert S 3.00 Fall 2024 FERP Indirect 23 197 - CRJU T/TT
Forester,Sarah C 1.00 Spring 2025 CHEM 4850/4800/4510 CC 32 168 - CHBI T/TT
Gancarz-Kausch,Amy M 1.50 Fall 2024 Animal Colony Director 23 590 - PSYC T/TT
Gancarz-Kausch,Amy M 1.50 Spring 2025 Animal Colony Director 23 590 - PSYC T/TT
Gancarz-Kausch,Amy M 3.00 Fall 2024 Provost FacAdvis Strategic Int 32 590 - PSYC T/TT
Gancarz-Kausch,Amy M 3.00 Spring 2025 Provost FacAdvis Strategic Int 32 590 - PSYC T/TT
Gancarz-Kausch,Amy M 8.00 Fall 2024 Dept. Chair IAF 590 - PSYC T/TT
Gancarz-Kausch,Amy M 8.00 Spring 2025 Dept. Chair IAF 590 - PSYC T/TT
Gearhart,Richard S 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 235 - ECON T/TT
Gearhart,Richard S 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 235 - ECON T/TT
Gearhart,Richard S 4.50 Fall 2024 Department Chair 2:3 IAF 235 - ECON T/TT
Gearhart,Richard S 4.50 Spring 2025 Department Chair 2:3 IAF 235 - ECON T/TT
Giffard,Jason Michael 3.00 Fall 2024 Clinic Co-Director 23 590 - PSYC LECT
Giffard,Jason Michael 3.00 Spring 2025 Clinic Co-Director 23 590 - PSYC LECT
Gillam,Gladys Amintah 3.00 Fall 2024 Language Lab Coordinator 23 280 - MODL LECT
Gillam,Gladys Amintah 1.50 Fall 2024 Translator 23 280 - MODL LECT
Gillam,Gladys Amintah 1.50 Spring 2025 Translator 23 280 - MODL LECT
Gillam,Gladys Amintah 3.00 Spring 2025 Language Lab Coordinator 23 280 - MODL LECT
Gillard,Jeroen T F 1.00 Spring 2025 Lac Coord 21 145 - BIOL T/TT
Gilliland,Denise M 3.00 Fall 2024 Undergraduate Program Dir 21 515 - NURS T/TT
Gilliland,Denise M 1.00 Fall 2024 Endowed Gerontology Chair 23 515 - NURS T/TT
Gilliland,Denise M 1.00 Spring 2025 Endowed Gerontology Chair 23 515 - NURS T/TT
Gonzales,Holly Lynn 4.00 Fall 2024 KUTR Residency Coordinator 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Gonzales,Holly Lynn 3.00 Fall 2024 Subject Matter Competency Lead 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Gonzales,Holly Lynn 4.00 Spring 2025 KUTR Program Coordinator 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Gonzales,Holly Lynn 3.00 Spring 2025 AB 130 Coordinator 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Gonzales,Holly Lynn 1.00 Fall 2024 Exceptional Service 37 701 - TEDU LECT
Gonzales,Holly Lynn 2.00 Spring 2025 Exceptional Service 37 701 - TEDU LECT
Gordon,Joshua P 3.00 Spring 2025 Advising 31 421 - KINE LECT
Gordon,Joshua P 3.00 Spring 2025 2024-25 Exceptional Service 37 421 - KINE LECT
Grappendorf,Kris A 15.00 Fall 2024 Faculty Director Academic Syst 23 421 - KINE LECT
Grappendorf,Kris A 7.50 Spring 2025 Fac Dir Academic Operations 23 421 - KINE LECT
Grappendorf,Kris A 7.50 Spring 2025 OSF GRT AWTU Puedes! OSF 421 - KINE LECT
Gunther,Steven J 3.00 Spring 2025 PSYC 2018 03 11 590 - PSYC LECT
Guo,Junhua 1.00 Spring 2025 Overload from AY23/24 14 310 - GEOL T/TT
Gutierrez de Jesus,Maria Guadalupe3.00 Fall 2024 NEW REL Yr2:2 36 258 - ETHS T/TT
Gutierrez de Jesus,Maria Guadalupe3.00 Spring 2025 NEW REL Yr2:2 36 258 - ETHS T/TT
Hamed,Mazen Y 4.00 Fall 2024 CHEM 1000/1010 Course Coord 21 168 - CHBI LECT
Han,Kyung Jung 3.00 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT AWTU: STEM-NET OSF 186 - COMM T/TT
Han,Kyung Jung 3.00 Spring 2025 OSF: GRT AWTU: STEM-NET OSF 186 - COMM T/TT
Haney,Joel C 6.00 Fall 2024 Department Chair IAF 502 - MUTR T/TT
Haney,Joel C 6.00 Spring 2025 Department Chair IAF 502 - MUTR T/TT
Harnetiaux,Craig L 3.00 Spring 2025 Advising 31 421 - KINE LECT
Harper,Erika 9.00 Fall 2024 CPSY Program Director 23 590 - PSYC LECT
Harper,Erika 6.00 Spring 2025 CPSY Program Director 23 590 - PSYC LECT
Haug,Jared CD 3.00 Fall 2024 Art  Education Std. Coord. 23 126 - ARHS LECT
Haworth,Cherilyn Renee 6.00 Fall 2024 AWTU GRT SW OSF 670 - SW LECT
Haworth,Cherilyn Renee 6.00 Spring 2025 AWTU CalWISE GRT OSF 670 - SW LECT
Hays,Alice D 4.00 Fall 2024 Kern High Teach Residency 23 701 - TEDU T/TT
Hays,Alice D 4.00 Spring 2025 Kern High Teach Residency 23 701 - TEDU T/TT
Hays,Alice D 8.00 Fall 2024 Dept. Chair IAF 701 - TEDU T/TT
Hays,Alice D 8.00 Spring 2025 Dept. Chair IAF 701 - TEDU T/TT
He,Heidi 3.00 Fall 2024 GRAD COORD 18 515 - NURS T/TT
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He,Heidi 3.00 Spring 2025 GRAD COORD 18 515 - NURS T/TT
He,Heidi 3.00 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT AWTU HRSA OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
He,Heidi 6.00 Fall 2024 DNP CURRICULUM DEV OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
He,Heidi 6.00 Spring 2025 DNP CURRICULUM DEV OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
He,Heidi 3.00 Spring 2025 OSF: GRT AWTU HRSA OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Hegde,Aaron 9.00 Fall 2024 GRIMM Director 23 235 - ECON T/TT
Hegde,Aaron 9.00 Spring 2025 GRIMM Director 23 235 - ECON T/TT
Herman,Kate E 3.00 Fall 2024 GREAT RESIDENCY Coord 23 696 - ADED LECT
Herman,Kate E 1.00 Spring 2025 GREAT RESIDENCY Coor 23 696 - ADED LECT
Herman,Matthew W 1.00 Spring 2025 Overload from 23/24 14 310 - GEOL T/TT
Herman,Matthew W 1.00 Fall 2024 GEOL WEBSITE 32 310 - GEOL T/TT
Herrera,Ashleigh N.S. 9.00 Fall 2024 AWTU GRT NIH OSF 670 - SW T/TT
Herrera,Ashleigh N.S. 9.00 Spring 2025 AWTU GRT NIH OSF 670 - SW T/TT
Hinde,Anthony Edward 2.00 Fall 2024 CHEM 1001 Course Coord 21 168 - CHBI LECT
Hinde,Anthony Edward 0.40 Fall 2024 SCI 1100 Course Coord 21 168 - CHBI LECT
Hinde,Anthony Edward 0.40 Spring 2025 SCI 1100 Course Coord 21 168 - CHBI LECT
Hinde,Anthony Edward 0.30 Fall 2024 Outreach Activities 37 168 - CHBI LECT
Hinde,Anthony Edward 0.30 Spring 2025 Outreach Activities 37 168 - CHBI LECT
Hong,Sungwook 3.00 Fall 2024 OSF: AWTU NSF OSF 806 - PHEN T/TT
Hong,Sungwook 2.00 Spring 2025 OSF: AWTU NSF OSF 806 - PHEN T/TT
Hong,Sungwook 3.00 Spring 2025 OSF: AWTU USDA OSF 806 - PHEN T/TT
Huerta Alardin,Marco 3.00 Fall 2024 New Faculty- 1:2 36 280 - MODL T/TT
Huerta Alardin,Marco 3.00 Spring 2025 New Faculty- 1:2 36 280 - MODL T/TT
Hur,Mansik 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Hur,Mansik 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Hur,Mansik 3.00 Spring 2025 UPRC 1st Year 32 462 - MGMK T/TT
Jackson,Elizabeth K 3.00 Fall 2024 FERP Indirect: Research 22 186 - COMM T/TT
Jacobsen,Anna L 12.00 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT AWTU Title V-B STEM OSF 145 - BIOL T/TT
Jacobsen,Anna L 12.00 Spring 2025 OSF: GRT AWTU Title V-B STEM OSF 145 - BIOL T/TT
Jafarzadeh,Saeed 7.00 Fall 2024 DEPT CHR AY IAF 805 - CECS T/TT
Jafarzadeh,Saeed 5.00 Spring 2025 DEPT CHR AY IAF 805 - CECS T/TT
Jahandari,Sina 3.00 Fall 2024 New Rel Yr. 1:2 36 805 - CECS T/TT
Jahandari,Sina 3.00 Spring 2025 New Rel Yr. 2:2 36 805 - CECS T/TT
Kabel,Matthew 4.00 Fall 2024 SPED Residency Coord 23 696 - ADED LECT
Kabel,Matthew 7.00 Spring 2025 SPED Residency/AV Coord 23 696 - ADED LECT
Kabel,Matthew 3.00 Fall 2024 Advising 31 696 - ADED LECT
Kabel,Matthew 2.00 Spring 2025 Advising 31 696 - ADED LECT
Kamyabi,Najmeh 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 235 - ECON T/TT
Kaur,Kanwalinderjit 4.00 Spring 2025 Curriculum Dev 32 805 - CECS T/TT
Kebede,Alem 1.50 Fall 2024 AWTU EDLD Reasearch OSF 675 - SOC T/TT
Kegley,Jackie A 3.00 Fall 2024 Hawk Honor's Director 23 800 - PHRS T/TT
Kegley,Jackie A 3.00 Spring 2025 Hawk Honor's Director 23 800 - PHRS T/TT
Kegley,Jackie A 3.00 Fall 2024 URC - 2nd Year 32 800 - PHRS T/TT
Kegley,Jackie A 3.00 Fall 2024 UPRC - 2nd Year 32 800 - PHRS T/TT
Keller,Kane R 4.00 Fall 2024 CES Board Chair 32 145 - BIOL T/TT
Keller,Kane R 2.00 Spring 2025 CES Board Chair 32 145 - BIOL T/TT
Kelley Jr,Bill E 6.00 Fall 2024 Interim Department Chair IAF 126 - ARHS T/TT
Kelley Jr,Bill E 6.00 Spring 2025 Interim Department Chair IAF 126 - ARHS T/TT
Kemp,Aubrey E 1.00 Spring 2025 MATH 2120, 3120 Coord 32 487 - MATH T/TT
Kemp,Aubrey E 2.00 Spring 2025 AWTU OSF: SP341 OSF 487 - MATH T/TT
Kim,Gyeong Sung 1.00 Fall 2024 Overload from AY 2023-24 14 806 - PHEN T/TT
Kim,Gyeong Sung 3.00 Fall 2024 NEW REL YR. 2:2 36 806 - PHEN T/TT
Kim,Gyeong Sung 3.00 Spring 2025 NEW REL YR. 2:2 36 806 - PHEN T/TT
Kim,Hwaheun 3.00 Fall 2024 PSYC 3250 11 590 - PSYC T/TT
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Kim,Hwaheun 3.00 Spring 2025 PSYC 3250 11 590 - PSYC T/TT
Kim,Jahyun 3.00 Spring 2025 NIH Grant Writing 22 421 - KINE T/TT
Kim,Jahyun 3.00 Fall 2024 AWTU GRT STEM-NET OSF 421 - KINE T/TT
Kish,Edward Andrew 3.00 Fall 2024 New Rel Yr 1:2 36 515 - NURS T/TT
Kish,Edward Andrew 3.00 Spring 2025 New Rel Yr. 2:2 36 515 - NURS T/TT
Kish,Edward Andrew 3.00 Fall 2024 BSN Stud Succ Coach OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Kish,Edward Andrew 3.00 Spring 2025 BSN Stud Succ Coach OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Kloock,Carl 3.00 Spring 2025 NATURAL SCIENCE COORD 21 145 - BIOL T/TT
Kloock,Carl 1.00 Spring 2025 Lab Coord 21 145 - BIOL T/TT
Kloock,Carl 8.00 Fall 2024 CHAIR AY IAF 145 - BIOL T/TT
Kloock,Carl 8.00 Spring 2025 CHAIR AY IAF 145 - BIOL T/TT
Ko,Yangsuk 4.00 Spring 2025 Calc Coord 21 487 - MATH T/TT
Ko,Yangsuk 2.00 Fall 2024 Vice Chair 23 487 - MATH T/TT
Ko,Yangsuk 2.00 Spring 2025 Vice Chair 23 487 - MATH T/TT
Ko,Yangsuk 2.00 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT AWTU Dual PreCalc OSF 487 - MATH T/TT
Ko,Yangsuk 2.00 Spring 2025 OSF: GRT AWTU Dual PreCalc OSF 487 - MATH T/TT
Kraybill,Jeanine E 6.00 Fall 2024 Dept. Chair IAF 580 - PLSI T/TT
Kraybill,Jeanine E 6.00 Spring 2025 Dept. Chair IAF 580 - PLSI T/TT
Krugh,William C 1.00 Spring 2025 Overload from AY23/24 14 310 - GEOL T/TT
Krugh,William C 2.00 Fall 2024 GRAD COORD 18 310 - GEOL T/TT
Krugh,William C 2.00 Spring 2025 GRAD COORD 18 310 - GEOL T/TT
Krugh,William C 2.00 Fall 2024 GEOL Website 32 310 - GEOL T/TT
Kumar,Alma R 4.00 Fall 2024 AWTU GRT KMPR Coord OSF 701 - TEDU LECT
Kumar,Alma R 4.00 Spring 2025 AWTU GRT KMPR Coord OSF 701 - TEDU LECT
Lafever,Roy E 1.00 Fall 2024 CHEM 4800 15 168 - CHBI T/TT
Lafever,Roy E 1.00 Spring 2025 CHEM 4800 15 168 - CHBI T/TT
Lafever,Roy E 1.00 Fall 2024 Instrument Maintenance 32 168 - CHBI T/TT
Lam,Charles 3.00 Fall 2024 URC 32 487 - MATH T/TT
Lam,Charles 3.00 Fall 2024 AS for CSU 32 487 - MATH T/TT
Lam,Charles 3.00 Spring 2025 AS for CSU 32 487 - MATH T/TT
Lam,Charles 9.00 Spring 2025 OSF AWTU: SP306 OSF 487 - MATH T/TT
Larson,Becky N 2.00 Fall 2024 MATH 1010/Pre-Calc 21 487 - MATH T/TT
Larson,Becky N 2.00 Spring 2025 MATH 1010/Pre-Calc 21 487 - MATH T/TT
Lauer,Antje 1.00 Fall 2024 Research 15 145 - BIOL T/TT
Lauer,Antje 1.00 Spring 2025 Research 15 145 - BIOL T/TT
Lauer,Antje 3.00 Fall 2024 SUSTAINABILITY FAC COORD 23 145 - BIOL T/TT
Lauer,Antje 3.00 Spring 2025 SUSTAINABILITY FAC COORD 23 145 - BIOL T/TT
Lee,Anaya J 4.00 Fall 2024 KTR Coordinator 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Lee,Anaya J 4.00 Spring 2025 KTR Program Coord 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Lee,Jaewon 1.00 Fall 2024 SW supervision / 6910 23 670 - SW T/TT
Lee,Jaewon 1.00 Spring 2025 SW supervision / 6910 23 670 - SW T/TT
Lee,Yeunjoo 3.00 Spring 2025 UPRC Commitee 32 696 - ADED T/TT
Lei,Chengwei 1.50 Fall 2024 Overload from AY 2023-24 14 805 - CECS T/TT
Lei,Chengwei 1.00 Spring 2025 Dept Service 32 805 - CECS T/TT
Leon,Alejandro 6.00 Fall 2024 Field Director 23 670 - SW LECT
Leon,Alejandro 2.00 Fall 2024 SW 6910 superv/service 23 670 - SW LECT
Leon,Alejandro 6.00 Spring 2025 Practicum Director 23 670 - SW LECT
Leon,Alejandro 2.00 Spring 2025 SW 6910 superv/service 23 670 - SW LECT
Leon,Alejandro 1.00 Fall 2024 Advising 31 670 - SW LECT
Leon,Alejandro 1.00 Spring 2025 Advising 31 670 - SW LECT
Leon,Matt I 3.00 Fall 2024 PSYC 3210 11 590 - PSYC T/TT
Leon,Matt I 3.00 Spring 2025 PSYC 3210 11 590 - PSYC T/TT
Li,Ji 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Li,Ji 3.00 Fall 2024 Assessment Coord 23 102 - ACFI T/TT
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Li,Ji 3.00 Spring 2025 Service: Assessment Coord 23 102 - ACFI T/TT
Li,Ji 3.00 Spring 2025 Service: UPRC 23 102 - ACFI T/TT
Li,Yilin 3.50 Spring 2025 RSCA 22 421 - KINE T/TT
Li,Yize 2.00 Fall 2024 Mentoring Student Research 15 806 - PHEN T/TT
Li,Yize 2.00 Spring 2025 Mentoring Student Research 15 806 - PHEN T/TT
Li,Yize 1.00 Fall 2024 PHEN Program Coord 21 806 - PHEN T/TT
Li,Yize 2.00 Spring 2025 PHEN Program Coord 21 806 - PHEN T/TT
Li,Yize 4.00 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT AWTU FAC OSF 806 - PHEN T/TT
Li,Yize 2.00 Spring 2025 OSF: GRT AWTU USDA OSF 806 - PHEN T/TT
Liang,Max 3.00 Fall 2024 New Faculty 2:2 36 102 - ACFI T/TT
Liang,Max 3.00 Spring 2025 New Faculty 2:2 36 102 - ACFI T/TT
Liu,Zhongzhe 1.00 Fall 2024 Overload form AY2023/24 14 806 - PHEN T/TT
Liu,Zhongzhe 6.00 Fall 2024 AY DEPT CHAIR IAF 806 - PHEN T/TT
Liu,Zhongzhe 3.00 Spring 2025 AY DEPT CHAIR IAF 806 - PHEN T/TT
Liu,Zhongzhe 4.00 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT AWTU RSCA OSF 806 - PHEN T/TT
Liu,Zhongzhe 3.00 Spring 2025 OSF: GRT AWTU RSCA OSF 806 - PHEN T/TT
Madden,Kathleen M 3.75 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT AWTU Pathways Adelant OSF 487 - MATH T/TT
Madden,Kathleen M 3.75 Spring 2025 OSF: GRT AWTU Pathways Adelant OSF 487 - MATH T/TT
Maddern,Bryan 4.00 Fall 2024 Single Subject Director 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Maddern,Bryan 4.00 Fall 2024 BETR Director 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Maddern,Bryan 4.00 Spring 2025 BETR Director 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Maddern,Bryan 4.00 Spring 2025 Single Subject Director 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Maddern,Bryan 5.00 Fall 2024 Single Subject Advisor 31 701 - TEDU LECT
Maddern,Bryan 5.00 Spring 2025 Single Subject Advisor 31 701 - TEDU LECT
Malekmohammadi,Amin Iraj 5.00 Spring 2025 ABET 32 805 - CECS T/TT
Malekmohammadi,Amin Iraj 1.00 Spring 2025 Dept Service 32 805 - CECS T/TT
Malouf,Janice L 2.00 Spring 2025 Workshop Runner Launch 32 487 - MATH LECT
Marks,Shaylyn M 10.00 Spring 2025 Campus Culture Assesment 32 701 - TEDU T/TT
Marks,Shaylyn M 6.00 Fall 2024 AWTU HIPS Fellow OSF 701 - TEDU T/TT
Martinez,Mark A 9.00 Fall 2024 Spec Assistant to President 22 580 - PLSI T/TT
Martinez,Mark A 6.00 Spring 2025 Spec Assistant to Presiden 22 580 - PLSI T/TT
Martinez,Thomas R 1.50 Fall 2024 FERP Indirect 23 598 - PPA T/TT
Martinez,Thomas R 4.50 Spring 2025 FERP Indirect 23 598 - PPA T/TT
Mcbride,Todd A 1.50 Spring 2025 Outreach Development 21 145 - BIOL T/TT
Mcbride,Todd A 6.00 Spring 2025 CHAIR AY IAF 145 - BIOL T/TT
McCown,Harvey J 3.00 Fall 2024 Dept Service: CPA Lead 22 102 - ACFI LECT
McCullough,Kallee A 3.00 Spring 2025 AWTU Kegley Inst. Ethics Dir 23 197 - CRJU T/TT
McLaughlin,Heidi D 3.00 Fall 2024 PSYC 2250 11 590 - PSYC T/TT
McLaughlin,Heidi D 3.00 Fall 2024 NEW Release Yr2:2 36 590 - PSYC T/TT
McLaughlin,Heidi D 3.00 Spring 2025 NEW Release Yr2:2 36 590 - PSYC T/TT
McMasters,Mendy L 2.00 Fall 2024 Theatre Coach 23 502 - MUTR LECT
McMasters,Mendy L 2.00 Spring 2025 Theatre Coach 23 502 - MUTR LECT
McNeish,Rae E 1.00 Spring 2025 Research 15 145 - BIOL T/TT
McNett,Diane Elizabeth 3.00 Fall 2024 EDSP Coordinator AV 23 696 - ADED LECT
Michieka,Nyakundi M 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 235 - ECON T/TT
Michieka,Nyakundi M 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 235 - ECON T/TT
Michieka,Nyakundi M 3.00 Fall 2024 Academic Senate: FA 32 235 - ECON T/TT
Michieka,Nyakundi M 3.00 Spring 2025 Academic Senate: FA 32 235 - ECON T/TT
Mishkind,Kimberly Hannon 3.00 Spring 2025 Service 22 462 - MGMK LECT
Mishra,Maruti Vijayshankar 3.00 Spring 2025 PSYC 3220 11 590 - PSYC T/TT
Mishra,Maruti Vijayshankar 3.00 Fall 2024 NEW Release Yr2:2 36 590 - PSYC T/TT
Mishra,Maruti Vijayshankar 3.00 Spring 2025 NEW Release Yr2:2 36 590 - PSYC T/TT
Moffit,Jeff K 8.00 Fall 2024 Dept. Chair IAF 421 - KINE T/TT
Moffit,Jeff K 8.00 Spring 2025 Dept. Chair IAF 421 - KINE T/TT
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Molina-Jackson,Edna M 1.50 Fall 2024 FERP Indirect 23 675 - SOC T/TT
Molina-Jackson,Edna M 1.50 Spring 2025 FERP Indirect 23 675 - SOC T/TT
Montoya,Eduardo L 8.00 Fall 2024 GE Director 32 487 - MATH T/TT
Montoya,Eduardo L 8.00 Spring 2025 GE Director 32 487 - MATH T/TT
Montoya,Eduardo L 4.00 Spring 2025 CSU GE Policy Coord 32 487 - MATH T/TT
Moore,Travis J 2.00 Fall 2024 ENGR Assmnt Coord 21 806 - PHEN T/TT
Moore,Travis J 2.00 Fall 2024 VICE CHAIR 23 806 - PHEN T/TT
Mouanoutoua,John 3.00 Fall 2024 SPED Program Director 23 696 - ADED T/TT
Mouanoutoua,John 3.00 Spring 2025 SPED Program Director 23 696 - ADED T/TT
Mulry,Kate L 3.00 Fall 2024 CFA Representative 41 348 - HIST T/TT
Naser,Md A 3.00 Fall 2024 Department Chair IAF 186 - COMM T/TT
Naser,Md A 3.00 Spring 2025 Department Chair IAF 186 - COMM T/TT
Nelson- Burkert,Lindsay Anne 2.00 Spring 2025 Internship 23 197 - CRJU LECT
Nelson- Burkert,Lindsay Anne 3.00 Fall 2024 Advising 31 197 - CRJU LECT
Nelson- Burkert,Lindsay Anne 6.00 Fall 2024 Dept. Chair IAF 197 - CRJU LECT
Nelson- Burkert,Lindsay Anne 10.00 Spring 2025 Dept. Chair IAF 197 - CRJU LECT
Nmah,Juterh 2.00 Spring 2025 Program Development 22 696 - ADED T/TT
Nmah,Juterh 1.50 Spring 2025 AWTU EDLD Research OSF 696 - ADED T/TT
Norman,Susan Denise 1.00 Spring 2025 Advising 31 696 - ADED LECT
Novak,Mark W 4.50 Fall 2024 SOC FERP Indirect 23 675 - SOC Adjunct T/TT
Novak,Mark W 1.50 Spring 2025 FERP indirect 23 675 - SOC Adjunct T/TT
Nuno,Anthony 3.00 Fall 2024 OSF GRT AWTU - Faculty Fellow OSF 280 - MODL T/TT
O'Bannon Miller,Kelly L 3.00 Fall 2024 A&H Assessment Coord. 23 186 - COMM LECT
O'Bannon Miller,Kelly L 3.00 Fall 2024 A1 Coordinator 23 186 - COMM LECT
O'Bannon Miller,Kelly L 3.00 Spring 2025 A1 Coordinator 23 186 - COMM LECT
O'Bannon Miller,Kelly L 3.00 Spring 2025 A&H Assessment Coord. 23 186 - COMM LECT
Oh,Hyejung 1.00 Spring 2025 SW 6910 superv / Service 23 670 - SW T/TT
Olson,David E 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Olson,Nate W 6.00 Fall 2024 Interim KIE Director 23 800 - PHRS T/TT
Olson,Nate W 6.00 Spring 2025 Interim KIE Director 23 800 - PHRS T/TT
Olson,Nate W 6.00 Fall 2024 Department Chair IAF 800 - PHRS T/TT
Olson,Nate W 6.00 Spring 2025 Department Chair IAF 800 - PHRS T/TT
On,Vincent W 1.50 Fall 2024 Overload from AY2023-24 14 805 - CECS T/TT
O'Neill,Patrick W 3.00 Fall 2024 Service 23 802 - SSE LECT
O'Neill,Patrick W 3.00 Spring 2025 Service Dean 23 802 - SSE LECT
Orozco,Miguel 3.00 Fall 2024 PLSI 1018.65 11 580 - PLSI LECT
Ortiz-Bush,Yvonne M 3.00 Fall 2024 Director Ed Counseling 23 696 - ADED T/TT
Ortiz-Bush,Yvonne M 3.00 Spring 2025 Director Ed Counseling 23 696 - ADED T/TT
Pak,Sunjin 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Pak,Sunjin 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Pak,Sunjin 3.00 Fall 2024 Service Award Except Fac 37 462 - MGMK T/TT
Palaiologou,Maria 3.00 Fall 2024 Honor's Assistant Director 23 800 - PHRS LECT
Palaiologou,Maria 6.00 Fall 2024 Ombudsperson 23 800 - PHRS LECT
Palaiologou,Maria 3.00 Spring 2025 Honor's Assistant Director 23 800 - PHRS LECT
Palaiologou,Maria 6.00 Spring 2025 Ombudsperson 23 800 - PHRS LECT
Parada,Maryann N 3.00 Fall 2024 RSCA 22 280 - MODL T/TT
Parada,Maryann N 3.00 Spring 2025 UPRC - 1st Year 32 280 - MODL T/TT
Parada,Maryann N 3.00 Fall 2024 2024 Exceptional Service 37 280 - MODL T/TT
Park,Sookyoung 3.00 Fall 2024 NEW REL Yr1:2 36 670 - SW T/TT
Park,Sookyoung 3.00 Spring 2025 NEW REL YR 1:2 36 670 - SW T/TT
Peng,Yu Hsun 3.00 Fall 2024 NEW REL Yr 1:2 36 590 - PSYC T/TT
Peng,Yu Hsun 3.00 Spring 2025 NEW REL Yr 1:2 36 590 - PSYC T/TT
Penrose,Rebecca Bryant 3.00 Fall 2024 GE LC Fac. - Written Comm 23 254 - ENGL LECT
Pira,Milad 6.00 Fall 2024 New Faculty 1:2 36 462 - MGMK T/TT
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Pira,Milad 6.00 Spring 2025 New Faculty 1:2 36 462 - MGMK T/TT
Poushneh,Atieh 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Poushneh,Atieh 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Prasai,Krishna P 1.00 Spring 2025 Overage from AY 25-26 14 806 - PHEN LECT
Pratt,Brandon B 2.00 Fall 2024 FACULTY LIAISON TO GRASP 21 145 - BIOL T/TT
Pratt,Brandon B 4.00 Spring 2025 FACULTY LIAISON TO GRASP 21 145 - BIOL T/TT
Pratt,Brandon B 3.00 Spring 2025 URC 32 145 - BIOL T/TT
Price,Robert E 3.00 Fall 2024 The Runner Coordinator 23 186 - COMM LECT
Price,Robert E 3.00 Spring 2025 The Runner Coordinator 23 186 - COMM LECT
Punsalan,Lorelei D 1.00 Fall 2024 SIM LAB DIR - MSN 23 515 - NURS T/TT
Punsalan,Lorelei D 2.00 Fall 2024 MSN-FNP Dir 23 515 - NURS T/TT
Punsalan,Lorelei D 1.00 Spring 2025 SIM LAB DIR - MSN 23 515 - NURS T/TT
Punsalan,Lorelei D 2.00 Spring 2025 MSN-FNP Dir 23 515 - NURS T/TT
Punsalan,Lorelei D 4.00 Spring 2025 GRT OSF: DNP Curr OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Rathburn,Anthony E 3.00 Fall 2024 CERC DIR 23 310 - GEOL T/TT
Rathburn,Anthony E 3.00 Spring 2025 CERC DIR 23 310 - GEOL T/TT
Rathburn,Anthony E 6.00 Fall 2024 DEPT CHR AY IAF 310 - GEOL T/TT
Rathburn,Anthony E 6.00 Spring 2025 DEPT CHR AY IAF 310 - GEOL T/TT
Rees,Mandy L 3.00 Fall 2024 Theatre Coordinator 23 502 - MUTR T/TT
Rees,Mandy L 3.00 Spring 2025 Theatre Coordinator 23 502 - MUTR T/TT
Reid,Alexander J 3.00 Fall 2024 GRT AWTU Pop the Cap OSF 801 - HCAF T/TT
Reid,Alexander J 3.00 Spring 2025 GRT AWTU Pop The Cap OSF 801 - HCAF T/TT
Reihani,Ehsan 2.00 Spring 2025 Overload from previous AY 14 805 - CECS T/TT
Reihani,Ehsan 1.00 Spring 2025 Dept Service 32 805 - CECS T/TT
Ren,Joe 3.00 Fall 2024 New Faculty 2:2 36 186 - COMM LECT
Ren,Joe 3.00 Spring 2025 New Faculty 2:2 36 186 - COMM LECT
Reneau,Jeaniene 6.00 Fall 2024 AWTU CalWISE GRT OSF 670 - SW LECT
Reneau,Jeaniene 6.00 Spring 2025 AWTU CalWISE GRT OSF 670 - SW LECT
Reyes-Garcia,Lupita M 6.00 Fall 2024 AWTU GRT SW OSF 670 - SW LECT
Reyes-Garcia,Lupita M 6.00 Spring 2025 AWTU CalWISE GRT OSF 670 - SW LECT
Robles,Catherine 1.00 Fall 2024 Large Class 11 145 - BIOL LECT
Robles,Catherine 3.00 Spring 2025 Large Class 11 145 - BIOL LECT
Rothkopf,Aaron 3.00 Fall 2024 Digital Media Equip. Cord. 23 186 - COMM LECT
Rothkopf,Aaron 3.00 Spring 2025 Digital Media Equip. Cord. 23 186 - COMM LECT
Royer,William Paul 3.50 Spring 2025 Manage OS for Dept 32 805 - CECS LECT
Rubolino Gallego,Maria L 2.00 Fall 2024 BSN Sim Dir 23 515 - NURS T/TT
Rubolino Gallego,Maria L 2.00 Spring 2025 BSN Sim Dir 23 515 - NURS T/TT
Rubolino Gallego,Maria L 6.00 Fall 2024 Dept Chair IAF 515 - NURS T/TT
Rubolino Gallego,Maria L 1.00 Fall 2024 OSF AWTU BSN Sim Dir OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Rubolino Gallego,Maria L 1.00 Spring 2025 OSF AWTU BSN Sim Dir OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Rubolino Gallego,Maria L 4.00 Spring 2025 OSF AWTU DNP Curr OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Ruckman,Robert E 3.00 Spring 2025 PLSI 1018 11 580 - PLSI LECT
Rush,Maureen E 2.00 Fall 2024 NSME Assmnt Coord 21 487 - MATH T/TT
Rush,Maureen E 2.00 Spring 2025 NSME Assmnt Coord 21 487 - MATH T/TT
Rush,Maureen E 8.00 Fall 2024 AY Dept Chair IAF 487 - MATH T/TT
Rush,Maureen E 8.00 Spring 2025 AY Dept Chair IAF 487 - MATH T/TT
Ryals,Brian C 2.00 Fall 2024 TUTORING COORD 23 487 - MATH T/TT
Ryals,Brian C 2.00 Spring 2025 TUTORING COORD 23 487 - MATH T/TT
Saini,Dayanand 0.30 Spring 2025 Overage from 2023-24 14 806 - PHEN T/TT
Saini,Dayanand 0.70 Spring 2025 Overage from 2025-26 14 806 - PHEN T/TT
Saini,Dayanand 12.00 Fall 2024 Tech Innovation & Comm Dir 32 806 - PHEN T/TT
Saini,Dayanand 3.00 Spring 2025 UPRC 32 806 - PHEN T/TT
Salisbury,Tracey M 3.00 Fall 2024 CFA 41 258 - ETHS T/TT
Salisbury,Tracey M 3.00 Fall 2024 CFA 41 258 - ETHS T/TT
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Salisbury,Tracey M 3.00 Spring 2025 CFA 41 258 - ETHS T/TT
Salisbury,Tracey M 6.00 Fall 2024 Dept. Chair IAF 258 - ETHS T/TT
Salisbury,Tracey M 6.00 Fall 2024 Dept. Chair IAF 258 - ETHS T/TT
Salisbury,Tracey M 6.00 Spring 2025 Dept. Chair IAF 258 - ETHS T/TT
Sams,Desiree Jeanine 3.00 Fall 2024 PSYC 3270 11 590 - PSYC LECT
Sams,Desiree Jeanine 3.00 Spring 2025 PSYC 3270 11 590 - PSYC LECT
Sanchez,Andres Carlos 3.00 Fall 2024 Advising 31 675 - SOC LECT
Saner,Senem 3.00 Fall 2024 Phil. of Children Director 23 800 - PHRS LECT
Santoke,Hanoz B 1.00 Fall 2024 CHEM 4800 15 168 - CHBI T/TT
Sarma,Sumita 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Sarma,Sumita 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Sarma,Sumita 3.00 Fall 2024 Gandhi Faculty Fellow 23 462 - MGMK T/TT
Sarma,Sumita 3.00 Spring 2025 Service: Gandhi Fac Fellow 23 462 - MGMK T/TT
Sataraka,Jeremiah C 3.00 Fall 2024 NEW REL Yr2:2 36 258 - ETHS T/TT
Sataraka,Jeremiah C 3.00 Spring 2025 NEW REL Yr2:2 36 258 - ETHS T/TT
Sataraka,Jeremiah C 3.00 Fall 2024 Exceptional Service 37 258 - ETHS T/TT
Sawyer,Adam 3.00 Fall 2024 RSCA 22 802 - SSE T/TT
Sawyer,Adam 6.00 Fall 2024 Liberal Studies Director 23 802 - SSE T/TT
Sawyer,Adam 6.00 Spring 2025 Liberal Studies Director 23 802 - SSE T/TT
Schmidt,Stacy M 5.00 Fall 2024 Director AV & 23 701 - TEDU T/TT
Schmidt,Stacy M 5.00 Spring 2025 Director AV 23 701 - TEDU T/TT
Sigdyal,Pratigya 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Sigdyal,Pratigya 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Sigdyal,Pratigya 1.50 Spring 2025 EDLD - AWTU Research OSF 462 - MGMK T/TT
Smith,Paul T 2.00 Spring 2025 Research 15 145 - BIOL T/TT
Smith,Paul T 3.00 Spring 2025 URC 32 145 - BIOL T/TT
Solano,Danielle M 3.00 Fall 2024 Acad Senate Vice Chair 32 168 - CHBI T/TT
Solano,Danielle M 3.00 Fall 2024 AWTU OSF: SP356 OSF 168 - CHBI T/TT
Solano,Danielle M 6.00 Spring 2025 AWTU OSF: SP356 OSF 168 - CHBI T/TT
Song,Liaosha 10.50 Spring 2025 OSF: SP375 OSF 310 - GEOL T/TT
Soto,Vanessa Elizabeth 4.00 Fall 2024 Multiple Subject Director 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Soto,Vanessa Elizabeth 4.00 Spring 2025 Multiple Subject Director 23 701 - TEDU LECT
Soto,Vanessa Elizabeth 5.00 Fall 2024 Advising 31 701 - TEDU LECT
Soto,Vanessa Elizabeth 5.00 Spring 2025 Advising 31 701 - TEDU LECT
Stark,John B 7.50 Fall 2024 FERP Indirect 23 462 - MGMK T/TT
Stark,John B 1.50 Spring 2025 FERP Indirect 23 462 - MGMK T/TT
Stark,John B 1.50 Spring 2025 EDLD - AWTU Research OSF 462 - MGMK T/TT
Stark,Rob 2.00 Fall 2024 Large Class 11 145 - BIOL LECT
Stark,Rob 3.00 Spring 2025 Large Class 11 145 - BIOL LECT
Stark-Garrett,Karen E 5.00 Fall 2024 Coordinator, Applied Experienc 23 590 - PSYC LECT
Stark-Garrett,Karen E 4.00 Spring 2025 Coordinator, Applied Experienc 23 590 - PSYC LECT
Stark-Garrett,Karen E 1.00 Spring 2025 Advising 31 590 - PSYC LECT
Stewart,Dana F 1.00 Fall 2024 Supervision SW 6910 23 670 - SW T/TT
Stewart,Dana F 1.00 Spring 2025 Supervison SW 6910 23 670 - SW T/TT
Stewart,Dana F 3.00 Fall 2024 AWTU PBH PC GRT OSF 670 - SW T/TT
Stewart,Dana F 3.00 Spring 2025 AWTU PBH PC GRT OSF 670 - SW T/TT
Stockwell,Dan W 3.00 Spring 2025 EMCE Coordinator 23 254 - ENGL T/TT
Stokes,Amber Noelle 2.00 Spring 2025 Research 15 145 - BIOL T/TT
Stokes,Amber Noelle 2.00 Fall 2024 GRAD COORD 18 145 - BIOL T/TT
Stokes,Amber Noelle 2.00 Spring 2025 GRAD COORD 18 145 - BIOL T/TT
Stokes,Amber Noelle 2.00 Fall 2024 NSME HAWK HONORS ADVISOR 32 145 - BIOL T/TT
Stowe,Dahna Leigh 3.00 Spring 2025 CFA 41 675 - SOC LECT
Suleiman,Mahmoud F 9.00 Fall 2024 DPEL Director 23 802 - SSE T/TT
Sun,Jinping 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 598 - PPA T/TT
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Sun,Jinping 3.00 Spring 2025 Service: Faculty Adv-Provost 32 598 - PPA T/TT
Susa,Kyle J 3.00 Fall 2024 PSYC 2018 11 590 - PSYC T/TT
Susa,Kyle J 3.00 Spring 2025 PSYC 2018 11 590 - PSYC T/TT
Susa,Kyle J 3.00 Fall 2024 Faculty Athletic Rep 23 590 - PSYC T/TT
Susa,Kyle J 3.00 Spring 2025 Faculty Athletic Rep 23 590 - PSYC T/TT
Szick,Kathleen E 2.00 Spring 2025 Research 15 145 - BIOL T/TT
Szick,Kathleen E 1.00 Fall 2024 Vice Chair 23 145 - BIOL T/TT
Szick,Kathleen E 3.00 Fall 2024 OSF: GRT AWTU LSAMP OSF 145 - BIOL T/TT
Szick,Kathleen E 3.00 Spring 2025 OSF: GRT AWTU LSAMP OSF 145 - BIOL T/TT
Szolowicz,Michael A 3.00 Fall 2024 Interim Program Director 23 802 - SSE T/TT
Szolowicz,Michael A 6.00 Fall 2024 Dept. Chair IAF 802 - SSE T/TT
Szolowicz,Michael A 6.00 Spring 2025 Dept. Chair IAF 696 - ADED T/TT
Szolowicz,Michael A 1.50 Fall 2024 AWTU EDLD Research OSF 802 - SSE T/TT
Tarjan,John R 4.50 Fall 2024 FERP Indirect 1st Year 23 462 - MGMK T/TT
Tarjan,John R 4.50 Spring 2025 FERP Indirect 1st Year 23 462 - MGMK T/TT
Thao,Chia 3.00 Fall 2024 New Rel Yr. 2:2 36 515 - NURS T/TT
Thao,Chia 3.00 Spring 2025 New Rel Yr. 2:2 36 515 - NURS T/TT
Thao,Chia 3.00 Fall 2024 Creation of new course OSF 515 - NURS T/TT
Thomey,Michell Lynn 1.00 Fall 2024 Course Coord 15 145 - BIOL LECT
Thompson,Natalie Helene 3.00 Fall 2024 Acting Program Director 23 802 - SSE LECT
Thompson,Natalie Helene 2.00 Fall 2024 Advising 31 802 - SSE LECT
Toomey,Laura Marschel Flachmann3.00 Fall 2024 Advising 31 590 - PSYC LECT
Toomey,Laura Marschel Flachmann3.00 Spring 2025 Advising 31 590 - PSYC LECT
Troup,Jonathan D 2.00 Fall 2024 Math 3120 Course Coord. 32 487 - MATH T/TT
Troup,Jonathan D 3.00 Spring 2025 OSF: AWTU Grant Release OSF 487 - MATH T/TT
Tsantsoulas,Tiffany N 6.00 Fall 2024 INST Director 23 800 - PHRS T/TT
Tsantsoulas,Tiffany N 6.00 Spring 2025 INST Director 23 800 - PHRS T/TT
Tsantsoulas,Tiffany N 3.00 Spring 2025 ACAD SEN/ Chair of AS&SS Comm. 32 800 - PHRS T/TT
Tsantsoulas,Tiffany N 3.00 Spring 2025 2024 Exceptional Service 37 800 - PHRS T/TT
Tumlison,Creed 3.00 Fall 2024 New Faculty 2:2 36 598 - PPA T/TT
Tumlison,Creed 3.00 Spring 2025 New Faculty 2:2 36 598 - PPA T/TT
Turner,Valerie D 3.00 Spring 2025 Asst. Coord. 950, 1100-1109 23 254 - ENGL LECT
Turner,Valerie D 3.00 Spring 2025 Dept. Assess. Coord. 23 254 - ENGL LECT
Vazquez-Ramos,Angel M 3.00 Fall 2024 UPRC 1st year - carryover 32 502 - MUTR T/TT
Vazquez-Ramos,Angel M 3.00 Spring 2025 UPRC 2nd year 32 502 - MUTR T/TT
Villagran,Jose G 3.00 Fall 2024 NEW REL Yr 1:2 36 258 - ETHS T/TT
Villagran,Jose G 3.00 Spring 2025 NEW REL Yr 2:2 36 258 - ETHS T/TT
Wang,Jianjun 3.00 Fall 2024 Faculty Ombudsperson 23 696 - ADED T/TT
Wang,Jianjun 3.00 Spring 2025 Faculty Ombudsperson 23 696 - ADED T/TT
Wang,Jing 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Wang,Jing 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Warkentin,Edie L 2.00 Fall 2024 SW 6910 superv/service 23 670 - SW LECT
Warkentin,Edie L 2.00 Spring 2025 SW 6910 superv/service 23 670 - SW LECT
Warkentin,Edie L 1.00 Fall 2024 Advising 31 670 - SW LECT
Warkentin,Edie L 1.00 Spring 2025 Advising 31 670 - SW LECT
Warkentin,Edie L 6.00 Fall 2024 AWTU GRT SW Project Coord OSF 670 - SW LECT
Warkentin,Edie L 6.00 Spring 2025 AWTU CalWISE GRT OSF 670 - SW LECT
Watkins,Jason Ryan 3.00 Fall 2024 PSYC 1018 11 590 - PSYC LECT
Weller,Rebecca A 12.00 Fall 2024 Director of FTLC 23 126 - ARHS T/TT
Weller,Rebecca A 12.00 Spring 2025 Director of FTLC 23 126 - ARHS T/TT
Wells,Lido Douglas 3.00 Fall 2024 Clinic Co-Director 23 590 - PSYC LECT
Wells,Lido Douglas 3.00 Spring 2025 Clinic Co-Director 23 590 - PSYC LECT
Wilson,Debbie 6.00 Fall 2024 DEPT CHR 12 MO IAF 515 - NURS T/TT
Wilson,Debbie 12.00 Spring 2025 DEPT CHR 12 MO IAF 515 - NURS T/TT
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Every year the CSU Chancellor’s Office (CO) provide the campuses detailed information on the annual academic and course data file 
reporting schedule.  According to the CO, timely and accurate data transmissions enable the CSU to inform system‐level decisions and 

meet state and federal reporting requirements. The data allow accurate reporting and measurement of campus efforts and progress towards 
achieving CSU goals and inform CSU efforts related to campus planning, support and resources. Within the context of the various academic 
units, there is a need for us to adhere to this general policy that establishes the principles of consistency, equity, and flexibility together with 
a process for determining workload responsibilities that is uniform across the various schools. Therefore, the APDB submissions to the CO 

remains the official data for research and planning purposes.

2024-25 Academic Year Faculty Assigned Time

Wilson,Jessica Nikina 1.00 Fall 2024 Dept Service 32 515 - NURS LECT
Wilson,Jessica Nikina 1.00 Spring 2025 Dept Service 32 515 - NURS LECT
Wilson,Marianne 6.00 Fall 2024 Research Ethics Reviewer 23 590 - PSYC LECT
Wilson,Marianne 6.00 Spring 2025 Research Ethics Reviewer 23 590 - PSYC LECT
Wisman,Richard A 6.00 Spring 2025 DPEL Director 23 802 - SSE T/TT
Wisman,Richard A 3.00 Spring 2025 Program Director 23 802 - SSE T/TT
Womick,Jake 3.00 Spring 2025 PSYC 3280 11 590 - PSYC T/TT
Womick,Jake 3.00 Fall 2024 NEW REL Yr2:2 36 590 - PSYC T/TT
Womick,Jake 3.00 Spring 2025 NEW REL Yr2:2 36 590 - PSYC T/TT
Woods,Jeremy A 3.00 Fall 2024 Service CEI 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Woods,Jeremy A 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Woods,Jeremy A 3.00 Spring 2025 Service: CEI Dir 22 462 - MGMK T/TT
Wu,Di 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Wu,Di 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholary Academic: Research 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Wu,Di 1.50 Fall 2024 Senate BPC Chair 32 102 - ACFI T/TT
Wu,Di 1.50 Spring 2025 ACAD SEN: BPC Chair 32 102 - ACFI T/TT
Wu,Di 4.50 Fall 2024 Dept Chair 3:3 IAF 102 - ACFI T/TT
Wu,Di 4.50 Spring 2025 Dept Chair 3:3 IAF 102 - ACFI T/TT
Yatawara,Anjana 2.00 Spring 2025 NSME Assmnt Coord 21 487 - MATH T/TT
Yatawara,Anjana 3.00 Fall 2024 NEW REL YR 2:2 36 487 - MATH T/TT
Yatawara,Anjana 3.00 Spring 2025 NEW REL YR 2:2 36 487 - MATH T/TT
Ynostroza Ochoa,Adeli 3.00 Fall 2024 NEW REL Yr 2:2 36 701 - TEDU T/TT
Zeng,Bilin 4.00 Fall 2024 Statistics Coord 21 487 - MATH T/TT
Zenko,Zachary M 3.00 Fall 2024 ACAD SEN/FAC Chair 32 421 - KINE T/TT
Zhou,Dan 3.00 Fall 2024 Scholarly Academic: Pub 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Zhou,Dan 3.00 Spring 2025 Scholarly Academic: Research 22 102 - ACFI T/TT
Zhou,Dan 3.00 Fall 2024 MBA Director 23 102 - ACFI T/TT
Zhou,Dan 3.00 Spring 2025 MBA Director 23 102 - ACFI T/TT
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